USFK Voting Assistance Officer Roster

As of 11/1/2012

VAO ..

Primary or] Command / Training Apf:tlt':rmg Installation Email Signed up FVAP
Alternate J-Staff / Service Name Rank | Certificate 3 Voter Assist DEROS DSN Migration | for FVAP | Workshop
VAO Agency Received? (I;ecelvi;:l?) Office Complete? | Releases? Date

(Yes or No) esorte Email Address

Primary 7AF-Kunsan Air Force [Carl Corvin Capt Yes Yes Bldg 755,Rm 102 | 1-Mar-13 | 782-5113 |carl.f.corvin.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate 7AF-Kunsan Air Force |Benjamin Padilla SMSgt No No Bldg 755, Rm 102 | 9-Feb-13 | 782-7628 |benjamin.padilla@us.af.mil No Yes

Primary 7AF-Osan Air Force [Jung B. Lee Maj No No Bldg 1097, Rm 216 | 20-Apr-15 | 784-2623 |jung.lee@us.af.mil Yes Yes

Alternate 7AF-Osan Air Force |Daniel E. Lee Capt No No Bldg 1097, Rm 216 | 31-Jul-14 | 784-6453 |daniel.lee.4@us.af.mil Yes Yes

Primary 19th ESC Army [Rajesh Lobrecht LTC Yes Yes 768-8858 |[rajesh.lobrecht.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 1-May-12
Alternate 19th ESC Army |Honre L. Bell MAJ No No honre.bell@us.army.mil Yes Yes

Primary 8A Army [David C. Campbell Civ No No 724-8639 |david.c.campbell14.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate 8A Army [Likeithia D. Williams 1T Yes Yes 10-Dec-13 | 724-3431 |(likeithia.d.williams.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary 8A - HHD Army [Jinwoo P. Son 1LT Yes Yes 3-Jun-13 723-2775 |jinwoo.p.son.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate 8A - HHD Army [Axel D. Schulz-Kleyenstuber SFC Yes Yes 8-May-13 | 723-2637 [axel.d.schulzkleyenstuber.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Primary DHRM Army [Jee Young Kang GS-7 Yes Yes 14-Mar-13 | 724-3992 |jeeyoung.kang.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate DHRM Army |Joel S. Stringer GS-14 Yes Yes 24-Jun-13 | 724-5711 |joel.s.stringer.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary JSA Army [Daniel J. Voorhies CPT Yes Yes 4-Dec-13 | 734-8682 [daniel.j.voorhies2.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate ISA Army [Timothy W. Givens SSG Yes Yes 25-Dec-13 | 734-8547 |timothy.w.givens2.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Primary USAG Daegu Army [Marleen Rosalie GS-12 Yes Yes Bldg 1211 19-Jul-14 | 768-6052 |marleen.l.rosalie.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 1-May-12
Alternate USAG Daegu Army [Eun Bin Lee Cntr Yes Yes Bldg 1211 1-Oct-13 | 768-7948 |eunbin.lee3.ctr@mail.mil Yes Yes 1-May-12
Primary  [USAG Humphreys| Army |David L. Satterfield GS-12 Yes Yes Bldg 544 16-Jul-14 | 753-8618 |david.l.satterfield.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate [USAG Humphreys| Army [Jon E. Grayson GS-13 Yes Yes Bldg 544 8-Dec-12 | 753-6736 |jon.e.grayson.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 2-May-12
Primary USAG Yongsan Army [Jacob Aguilar SSG Yes Yes Bldg 4331C | 6-Feb-13 | 738-4534 |jacob.a.aguilar.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate | USAG Yongsan Army [Robert Clifton GS-12 Yes Yes Bldg 4331C | 3-Sep-13 | 738-5017 |robert.f.clifton.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary USAG-RC/Casey | Army |Vernon Johnson GS-11 Yes Yes Bldg S-16 1-Dec-13 | 732-7314 |vernon.b.johnson.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate | USAG-RC/Casey | Army |Donald Wong Cntr Yes Yes Bldg S-2440, | 30-Sep-13 donald.j.wong.ctr@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary Dragon Hill Lodge | Civilian [Michael Kim NAF Yes Yes 13-Apr-14 738’;5;2’ B Michael.Kim@dragonhilllodge.com N/A Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary FKCH Joint [Walter Bean LtCol Yes Yes 12-Jun-14 | 725-6009 |walter.bean@us.af.mil Yes Yes

Primary FKCIG Joint |GregP. Cyr GS-12 Yes Yes 10-Aug-13 | 723-2162 |gregory.p.cyr2.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate FKCIG Joint  [Timothy W. Mix MAJ Yes Yes 26-Jul-14 | 723-2162 |timothy.w.mix2.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary FKEN Joint [Vacant

Primary FKJ1 Joint  |Paul L. Smith GS-13 Yes Yes 29-Jul-13 | 723-5632 |Paul.L.Smith.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate FKJ1 Joint |Chong H. Gregory Capt Yes Yes 30-Jan-13 | 723-4718 |chong.h.gregory2.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary FKJ2 Joint  [Kevin Madden GS-15 No Yes 27-Nov-14 | 723-5809 |kevin.w.madden.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate FKJ2 Joint  |Ronald J. Kluber GS-15 No Yes 6-Jan-14 | 723-2248 [ronald.j.kluber.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes

Primary FKJ3 Joint  |Gibril Dibba SSG Yes Yes 14-Nov-12 | 723-3082 |gibril.dibba.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate FKJ3 Joint |Daniel Barea SGT Yes Yes 19-Nov-12 | 723-5249 |daniel.barea.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate FKJ3 Joint  [Keith A. Chambers SFC Yes Yes 12-May-13| 723-7628 |keith.a.chambers12@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate FKJ3 Joint |Steven R. Ferretti SFC Yes Yes 31-May-13 | 723-5310 |steven.r.ferretti.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate FKJ3 Joint  [Matthew J. Chambless MAJ Yes Yes 29-Jun-13 | 723-7061 |[matthew.j.chambless.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate FKJ3 Joint [Jason S. Clark SSG Yes Yes 13-Jul-13 | 723-7749 |jason.s.clark.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate FKJ3 Joint  |Griselda M. Hall MAJ Yes Yes 14-Jul-13 | 725-4264 |griselda.m.hall.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate FKJ3 Joint  |John C. Jenkins SSG Yes Yes 6-Mar-14 | 723-6504 |john.c.jenkins.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate FKJ3 Joint |Jeffrey A. Bailey SFC No No jeffrey.a.bailey44.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Primary FKJ4 Joint  |Michael Nettrour GS-13 Yes Yes 13-Jun-13 | 723-8653 [michael.e.nettrour.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate FKl4 Joint  [David E. Dutcher LtCol Yes Yes 9-Feb-13 | 723-5299 [David.E.Dutcher.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 3-May-12
Primary FKJ5 Joint [Jamie S. Thomas SSG Yes Yes 27-Nov-12 | 725-6751 |jamie.s.thomas.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary FKJ6 Joint [Jason H. Chambers CPO Yes Yes 20-Jan-13 | 725-6325 |jason.h.chambers.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate FKJ6 Joint  [Brittany N. Smith SSgt No No 723-3200 [brittany.n.smith110.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Primary FKJ8 Joint |Stanley F. Florkowski MAJ Yes Yes 29-Jun-14 | 723-2725 [stanley.f.florkowski.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes
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VAO ..
Primary or] Command / Training Apf:::rmg Installation Email Signed up FVAP
Alternate J-Staff / Service Name Rank | Certificate 3 Voter Assist DEROS DSN Migration | for FVAP | Workshop
. Received? .
VAO Agency Received? (Yes or No) Office Complete? | Releases? Date
(Yes or No) Email Address

Alternate FKJ8 Joint [David "Ed" Durham GS-14 Yes Yes 14-Jun-13 | 723-8660 |david.e.durhaml0.civ@ mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary FKIA Joint  |Robert B. "Arby" Nelson MAJ Yes No robert.b.nelson54.mil@ mail.mil Yes Yes

Primary FKPA Joint  |Stephen M. Tharp GS-13 Yes Yes 31-Aug-13 | 723-2466 |stephen.m.tharp.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary FKPM Joint |Jeffrey J. Kim GS-11 Yes Yes 28-Dec-12 | 736-3047 |jeffery.j.kim.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary JUSMAG-K Joint |Wyvonne R. Dogan MSgt Yes Yes 1-Jun-13 | 725-5993 |wyvonne.r.dogan.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary SCIS Joint |Johanne Duverger MSG No Yes 23-Jan-13 | 723-4539 |johanne.duverger.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary SOCKOR Joint  |Richard L. Griego GS-11 Yes Yes 25-Jul-14 | 723-5039 [richard.l.griego2.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary SOFA Joint |Un M. Haugh GS-09 Yes Yes 30-Aug-14 | 723-3417 |un.m.haugh.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 11-May-12
Alternate SOFA Joint  |Timothy K. Spann GS-13 Yes Yes 29-Aug-14 | 723-7718 |timothy.k.spann.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 11-May-12
Primary SUSLAK Joint |Brian K. Pace GS-13 Yes Yes 1-Oct-14 | 723-6245 |brian.k.pace2.civ@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary UNCMAC Joint  [Kelvin L. Hamilton SFC Yes Yes 27-Nov-13 | 724-6733 |kelvin.l.hamilton.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Alternate UNCMAC Joint  [Jae W. Kim SFC Yes Yes 15-Mar-13 | 724-6127 |jae.w.kim10.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes

Primary Camp Mujuk | Marines |Christian E. Granados Sgt Yes Yes 3-Dec-12 | 767-4816 |christian.granados@marfork.usmc.mil Yes Yes

Primary MARFORK Marines |Brian O. Shellman Maj Yes Yes 18-Jun-14 | 723-7032 [brian.shellman@marfork.usmc.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate MARFORK Marines |Jared W. Miller GySgt Yes Yes 26-May-14| 723-4045 |jared.miller@marfork.usmc.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Primary Chinhae Navy [Rolando Quizon EAC No No Bldg726 13-Apr-13 | 762-5311 [Rollando.Quizon@fe.navy.mil No No 1-May-12
Alternate Chinhae Navy [JaeY. Choi LS2 Yes Yes Bldg 726 24-Apr-13 | 762-5577 |jae.choi@fe.navy.mil Yes Yes 1-May-12
Primary CNFK Navy [Isa Kujawski ENS Yes Yes 1-Oct-13 | 723-4921 |[isa.kujawski.mil@mail.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12
Alternate CNFK Navy |Jerrid C. Carpenter PS2 Yes Yes 1-Apr-13 | 723-7064 |jerrid.carpenter@fe.navy.mil Yes Yes 30-Apr-12

Legend Yes No * % Complete % Complete
Training Certificates Received 53 11 82.8% DoD Email Migration = Yes 61
Appointing Letters Received 55 9 85.9% DoD Email Migration = No 2 96.8%
* % Complete Legend:| Red <70% % Signed up for FVAP Releases = Yes 63
Yellow|>70 & <90%) % Signed up for FVAP Releases = No 1 98.4%
Green >90%
N/A
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